

## Janet Walker, Award-Winning Screenwriter, Director, Producer, Publisher, Unveils Slate at EFM

Janet Walker, Award-Winning Screenwriter, Director, Producer, and Publisher, Unveils Slate at EFM

BEVERLY HILLS, CA, UNITED STATES, February 15, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Janet Walker, award-winning screenwriter and publisher, and owner of the online boutique luxury lifestyle magazine, <u>Haute-Lifestyle.com</u>, has unveiled a slate of projects, including five awardwinning <u>screenplays</u> and three, unscripted, limited series, shows at the European Film Market.

With acceptance at EFM, held from February 15, 2024, to February 21, 2024, during the Berlin Film Festival, Ms. Walker, a recognized producer, and screenwriter, debuted three of her most acclaimed projects, "The Six Sides of Truth," "The Wednesday Killer," and "The Manhattan Project."

Her filmography, with can be seen on FilmFreeway, by accessing this link, <u>https://filmfreeway.com/JanetWalker</u> and on IMDB, by accessing this link,

imdb.me/JanetWalker1, also includes, two additional



The Wednesday Killer has Earned a Total of 15 Best Screenplay Awards.

features, "The Assassins of Fifth Avenue," and "Project 13: The Last Day."

"My screenplays imitate life with cinematic value added. Obviously, there is not an exactness to what I write, however, I did live and work in Manhattan, and experienced victimization and severe repercussions for seeking justice which became a source of inspiration. The screenplays are my way of exposing the individuals for the heinous criminal actions and the system for its coverup," Ms. Walker recently said in an interview with Germany's Filmtage Der Nationen Magazine. The article can be seen by accessing this link, "An Interview with Janet Walker writer of "The Wednesday Killer."

Three unscripted television series tap the current global trends, including true crime with "Justice

Watch Investigates," an unscripted case-by-case investigation of cold crimes, that tries to provide answers on the missing and comfort to the living; "Rape, Religion, Wall Street, and Money," a survival story that exposes the depths the powerful will go to cover their criminal enterprise, and delicious 'cue delights, with "The Big Cue Country Road Trip," a barbeque extravaganza highlighting barbeque joints anywhere, and everywhere.

Ms. Walker's five screenplays, "The Six Sides of Truth," "The Wednesday Killer," "The Manhattan Project," "The Assassins of Fifth Avenue," and "Project 13: The Last Day" have received a total of 110 awards and selections.

"The Six Sides of Truth," tells the story of a female reporter who discovered the human testing of a classified project and her race against time to expose the high-ranking government officials who will stop at nothing to silence her.



The Six Sides of Truth Unveils New Poster

"The Six Sides of Truth has won six Screenplay Festival honors, including Best First Time Screenwriter, from the Los Angeles Film Awards, been named a finalist at three festivals including the Swedish Film Festival, received seven Honorable Mentions including the Art Film

"

My screenplays imitate life with cinematic value added; they are my way of exposing the individuals for the heinous criminal actions and the system for its coverup" Awards in Skopje, Kosovo, and 12 Official Selection from diverse regions such as Tokyo, Montreal, Canada, and Berlin, Germany.

"The Wednesday Killer," a riveting, race against time, crime drama, tells the story of a sadomasochistic murderer targeting affluent New York City women and the FBI agent driven by childhood memories to catch this monster before he kills again.

Janet Walker

"The Wednesday Killer," has won 15 screenwriting awards,

and recently received a prestigious Best Picture nominee award from the Dubai Film Festival, and has been nominated for "Screenplay of the Year," by the New York Film Awards -<u>https://www.newyorkfilmawards.com/single-post/meet-the-finalistjanet-walker-the-wednesday-killer</u>

"The Manhattan Project," a riveting, fast-action, suspense thriller, weaves a tale of greed and

corruption, as a dedicated investigative news team work to expose a depraved minister and a tenacious DEA agent, haunted by the murder of her family, race to capture a ruthless cartel leader with a foothold in Manhattan's legal system.

"The Assassins of Fifth Avenue," an edgy crime thriller, tells the story of a wealthy criminal mastermind, a serial



Janet Walker's Five Award Winning Screenplays Presented at EFM

killer, and a reporter determined to uncover the truth and the exiled detective she enlists to help her find the killer before he kills again.

"Project 13: The Last Day," a gripping, white-knuckle, sci-fi action drama, follows the Braverman family in a post-apocalyptic world as they seek to reunite with their loved ones after a bioweapon is released resulting in anarchy and lawlessness while government searches for a solution.

Follow us on Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/thehuntfortruth

## About Haute-Lifestyle.com

Haute-Lifestyle.com, along with Ms. Walker's other online and written properties, are solely owned and operated by Janet Walker. She is the sole proprietor. Nor has she given any person or persons permission to perform any duties on her behalf. Any person or persons who indicate by any means that they represent Haute-Lifestyle.com, or Ms. Janet Walker, is committing fraud.

Haute-Lifestyle.com, "The Huff Post of Luxury," has provided readers with breaking news and political coverage for over a decade and remains committed to informing readers with the Beltway Insider, a weekly roundup of the nation's top stories from inside the beltway.

Across the nine sections and 43 subsections, Haute-Lifestyle.com brings readers an international cosmopolitan beat with coverage in crime, science, technology, lifestyle, fashion, entertainment, travel, leisure, The Arts, book reviews, theater, music, and the world's geopolitical scene.

Haute-Lifestyle.com, is read weekly in 19 countries, and is the first operating online magazine created and founded by Ms. Janet Walker. She has also created The-Entertainment-Zone.com, currently introduced through a social media awareness campaign. Find us at <u>http://www.Haute-Lifestyle.com</u>.

## About Walker Associates Media Group

Walker Associates Media Group is a global provider of Public Relations, Marketing and Publishing Services. Walker Associates' innovative campaigns, strong celebrity relationships and global

media connections have proven results and elevated brands. Walker Associates provides Corporate Communications, PR/Marketing and Publishing Services. For more information: janet.e.walker2@gmail.com

Janet Walker
Haute-Lifestyle.com
+1 646-483-5338
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn
Instagram
Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/688923736

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.